
 

 

 
 

Weekend with vacancies 2025 
 

 

 
Annual closing 

14.12.2024 – 02.01.2025 
 

January 
Friday, 03. – Sunday, 05.01.2025 
Friday, 10. – Sunday, 12.01.2025 

February 
Friday, 07. – Sunday, 09.02.2025 
Saturday, 15. – Sunday, 16.02.2025 
Friday, 21. – Sunday, 23.02.2025 

June 
Friday, 13. – Sunday, 15.06.2025 
Saturday, 21. – Sunday, 22.06.2025 
Friday, 27. – Sunday, 29.06.2025 

July 
 

Friday, 25. – Sunday, 27.07.2025 
August 

 

Friday, 01. – Sunday, 03.08.2025 
November 

 

Friday, 21. – Sunday, 23.11.2025 
December 

 

Friday, 05. – Sunday, 07.12.2025 
Friday, 12. – Sunday, 14.12.2025 

How nice that you are planning to visit us at 
MUSIKINSEL. 

 

Your preferred date is not listed? 

Give us a call or email: 

+41 52 305 41 14  

info@musikinsel.ch 

We are happy to help. 

 

  Prefer to start your rehearsal without being 
rushed? Then our special offer «Arrive 

relaxed» is just the thing for you. 
http://www.musikinsel.ch/en/hotel/prices-

for-musicians 


